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Fecha 16/06/2012

Distancia 1000 Metros

Posicié Dorsal Nombre
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144 GUILLERMO
45 JOSE MANUEL
685 ASEMAFI

389 PABLO

37 JUAN JOSE

48 MARIA DEL MAR
457 ILLAN GARCIA
99 JESUS

549 PABLO

44  ARANCHA

216 DANIEL

376 ALICIA

11 JOSE ANDRES
429 PABLO

467 JAVIER

567 AARON FRANCISC
271 JOSE MANUEL
282 JOSUE

473 RUBéN

337 JAVIER

688 PABLO ENRIQUE
221 MANUEL

544 RAUL

41 MARTA

259 FRANCISCO JOSé
404 EMILO

253 AARSN

166 ALEJANDRO
632 CECILIA

252 SERGIO

238 LEYRE

261 ALVARO

218 LAURA

165 MARIO

249 FRANCISCO JOSE
251 ISABEL

9 ALVARO

www.conchipmurcia.es

619515277

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General
Il CARRERA NOCTURNA POR LA VIDA

ALQUERIAS
Apellidos Club
HERNANDEZ MORENO INDEPENDIENTE
BERENGUER GARCIA C.A. ALMORADI TRIKILOM
LOPEZ GIL INDEPENDIENTE
BERMUDEZ MORENO UCAM-ATHLEO CIEZA

MESEGUER PINO
GARCIA PEREZ
ISMAEL

LOZANO BELMONTE
GARRE ARCE

BELCHi CERSN
MARTINEZ VIDAL
NICOLAS SANCHEZ
SANDOVAL ROS
GARCIA ANIORTE
HENAREJOS VALERO
HERRERA TIGUA
NICOLAS AYEN
SERRANO GARRE
TENDERO LOZANO
TUDELA PASCUAL
ESQUER CORBALAN
COLL QUESADA
HERN4NDEZ FLORES
RUIZ RUIZ
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
LIDON BARROSO
BAROZ BALLESTER
MARTINEZ BELMONTE
HERRERA VERA
SANCHEZ GARCIA
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
MUROZ HERRERO
BRUNTON BUITRAGO
MURNOZ ROBLES
MUNOZ MUNOZ
BALLESTER GARCIA
BALLESTER CORTéS

www.conchip.es

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE ATLETISMO TRIKI

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO ALHAM

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREBIRRAS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO Y SENDERISM

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA
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11
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16
12

ALEVIN MASCULINO
ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULINO
ALEVIN MASCULINO
ALEVIN FEMENINO

ALEVIN MASCULINO
ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULI
BENJAMIN FEMENIN
BENJAMIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENINO

ALEVIN MASCULINO
ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULI
BENJAMIN FEMENIN
ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULI
BENJAMIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENIN
BENJAMIN MASCULI
BENJAMIN FEMENIN
ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENIN
ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENINO

BENJAMIN MASCULI

I1[CARRERA!

Tiempo
Oficial

0:03:07
0:03:12
0:03:15
0:03:20
0:03:24
0:03:25
0:03:29
0:03:30
0:03:33
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:36
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:42
0:03:43
0:03:45
0:03:47
0:03:48
0:03:50
0:03:50
0:03:51
0:03:54
0:03:55
0:03:56
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:03:59
0:04:01
0:04:04
0:04:05
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:07
0:04:08
0:04:09
0:04:10

P3

NOCTURNA

ida!

Min/Km
3,07
3,12
3,15
3,20
3,24
3,25
3,29
3,30
3,33
3,34
3,35
3,36
3,41
3,41
3,42
3,43
3,45
3,47
3,48
3,50
3,50
3,51
3,54
3,55
3,56
3,58
3,58
3,59
4,01
4,04
4,05
4,06
4,06
4,07
4,08
4,09
4,10
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Posicié Dorsal Nombre

38 223
39 626
40 83
41 635
42 284
43 288
44 641
45 163
46 125
47 679
48 608
49 548
50 652
51 342
52 691
53 495
54 592
55 525
56 422
57 289
58 680
59 696
60 526
61 420
62 219
63 583
64 512
65 164
66 622
67 43
68 609
69 167

ALVARO
JOSE ANTONIO
PABLO
YERAY
DAVID
PABLO
RICARDO
ARTURO
PABLO
DAVID
L6PEZ ROS
CANDELA
MANUEL
LAURA

Apellidos
COLL GARRE

GALVEZ MOMPEAN
ANDREU SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ PALAZSN
SERRANO GARRE
NICOLAS AYEN
CARTAGENA ARCE
ESPINOSA SANCHEZ
GARRE MARTINEZ
NAVARRO MARTINES
SALVADOR DAVID
GARRE ARCE
SaNCHEZ PACHECO
NORTES CASANOVA

ADRIAN ALEXANDE SALINAS ROSILLO

LAURA

MARIA VICTORIA
GISELA

JOSE ANTONIO
LUCIA

JOAQUIN

IVAN

YASMIN VICTORIA

MARIO JOSE
ALVARO
LUGIA

FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

AIDA

JUAN FRANCISCO
SOFIA
JONATHAN

ANA MARIA

www.conchipmurcia.es

619515277

VIDAL MORENO
MARTINEZ RUFETE
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
OLIVA BALIBREA
NICOLAS AYEN
VERA GARCIA
MORENO MARTINEZ

WALOSZEK LIMA PEREIRA

RUBIO BALIBREA
NAVARRO SERNA
SIERRA

MENEDEZ LAHMIDI
ESTEBAN SANCHEZ
TOLOSA LOPEZ
VELEZ ORDOREZ
GARCIA FERNANDEZ

www.conchip.es

Club
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EMSASANRUN

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

PINTURAS BARCELO S,L

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ELS CARAGOLETS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ELS CARAGOLETS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO BIOKINETICO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

17
14
15
16
17
18
19
18
20
21
19
6
22
4
20

ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULI
BENJAMIN MASCULI
BENJAMIN MASCULI
BENJAMIN MASCULI
BENJAMIN MASCULI
BENJAMIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULI
BENJAMIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENIN
BENJAMIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENINO

ALEVIN MASCULINO
ALEVIN FEMENINO

BENJAMIN FEMENIN
ALEVIN FEMENINO

BENJAMIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENINO

ALEVIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENINO

BENJAMIN MASCULI
BENJAMIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENINO

ALEVIN MASCULINO
ALEVIN FEMENINO

BENJAMIN MASCULI
BENJAMIN FEMENIN
BENJAMIN MASCULI
BENJAMIN FEMENIN

Tiempo

Oficial Min/Km
0:04:10 4,10
0:04:11 4,11
0:04:12 4,12
0:04:14 4,14
0:04:19 4,19
0:04:22 4,22
0:04:25 4,25
0:04:26 4,26
0:04:28 4,28
0:04:31 4,31
0:04:31 4,31
0:04:33 4,33
0:04:34 4,34
0:04:36 4,36
0:04:37 4,37
0:04:39 4,39
0:04:40 4,40
0:04:41 4,41
0:04:44 4,44
0:04:45 4,45
0:04:46 4,46
0:04:49 4,49
0:04:51 4,51
0:04:53 4,53
0:04:57 4,57
0:05:09 5,09
0:05:22 5,22
0:05:24 5,24
0:05:27 5,27
0:05:42 5,42
0:05:48 5,48
0:06:59 6,59
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